EDI LISTING YOKOHAMA INDUSTRIES Main - printed 09-05-2024 at 08:41 am

T & L File:

*** NOTE:
N3 ** 101 INDUSTRY DR. *
N4
N3
N4

** 770 EMERSON STREET *
** ROCHESTER ** NY ** 14613 *

** VERSAILLES ** KY ** 40383 *

Dates shown are Delivery Dates ***

YHA 862 KY- 2024-09-05 08-41-30_68313.X12

KCA1038

07/30/24
07/09/24
06/25/24
04/16/24
03/19/24
02/20/24
02/12/24
01/23/24
01/19/24

SHIPPED

1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

Purchase Order Number: K000000001
Job: 0235
Shipping History: Location: Main
9082-057 46452
9082-056 46337
9082-055 46282
9082-054 45877
9082-053 45753
9082-052 45600
9082-051 45565
9082-050 454061
9082-049 45455
Sched Type RELEASE
CURRENT LINE 6 REL 400 1,000
CURRENT LINE 6 REL 401 1,000
Purchase Order Number: K000000001
Job: 0036
Shipping History: Location: Main
9241-194 46622
9241-193 46596
9241-192 46560
9241-192 46560
9241-191 46525
9241-190 46491
9241-189 46473
9241-188 46452
9241-187 46439
Sched Type RELEASE
Shipped LINE 23 REL 300 6,500
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 301 6,500
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 302 5,500
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 303 7,000
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 304 4,000
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 305 6,000
CURRENT LINE 23 REL 306 7,500
NEW LINE 23 REL 307 7,200

KCA1065

09/03/24
08/27/24
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/13/24
08/06/24
08/02/24
07/30/24
07/26/24

SHIPPED

6,500
9,500
4,500
1,500
7,500
7,500
5,500
2,000
5,000

BAL/DUE

LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
LINE 6 REL
REQD DAT
10-10-20
10-17-20
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
LINE 23 REL
REQD DAT
09-05-20
09-12-20
09-19-20
09-26-20
10-03-20
10-10-20
10-17-20
10-24-20

399
398
397
396
395
394
393
392
391

E
24
24

300
299
298
299
297
296
295
295
294

E

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

S/0: 9082-058

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

S/0: 9241-195

QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
I'!'! SHIPPED !!!

- 4,000 8,000 10-03-24

+ 7,200 0 12-30-99



Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0138

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
Partial?
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

K000000001

KCA1071

09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/13/24
08/13/24
08/06/24

SHIPPED

15,000
900

900
14,100
6,600
900
6,900
600
10,200
300
7,500

BAL/DUE

281
280
279
280
278
279
277
278
276

09-05-2024
09-12-2024
09-19-2024
09-26-2024
10-03-2024
10-10-2024
10-17-2024
10-24-2024

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0253

Shipping History:

Sched Type
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

NEW

NEW

Location: Main
9068-217 46622
9068-217 46622
9068-216 46596
9068-216 46596
9068-215 46560
9068-215 46560
9068-214 46525
9068-214 46525
9068-213 46491
RELEASE
REL 280 15,000
REL 281 4,500
REL 282 9,000
REL 283 9,000
REL 284 3,000
REL 285 4,500
REL 286 7,500
REL 287 7,500
K000000001
Location: Main
9266-187 46607
9266-186 46596
9266-186 46596
9266-185 46582
9266-185 46582
9266-184 46555
9266-184 46555
9266-183 46548
9266-182 46526
RELEASE
REL 290 6,400
REL 291 6,400
REL 292 5,600
REL 293 7,200
REL 294 7,200
REL 295 7,200
REL 296 7,200
REL 297 8,000

KCA1072

08/29/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/23/24
08/23/24
08/19/24
08/19/24
08/16/24
08/13/24

SHIPPED

3,200
8,000
4,800
5,600
2,400
3,200
4,000
3,200
4,000

BAL/DUE

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

289
289
288
287
288
287
286
286
285

DATE

09-05-2024
09-12-2024
09-19-2024
09-26-2024
10-03-2024
10-10-2024
10-17-2024
10-24-2024

QTY CHG

- 4,500

QTY CHG

- 800
+ 7,200
+ 8,000

S/0: 9068-218

PREV QTY

!I'l'l SHIPPED

7,500

PREV DATE

o, o, o,

10-03-24

S/0: 9266-188

PREV QTY

8,000

PREV DATE

10-10-24
12-30-99
12-30-99



Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0560

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Partial?
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
NEW
NEW

KCM1350

09/03/24
08/27/24
08/23/24
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/16/24
08/16/24
08/13/24
08/06/24

SHIPPED

3,800

3,800
9,000
2,800
10,200
19,000
3,000
2,800
4,600
6,400

BAL/DUE

18,200

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

296
295
295
295
294
294
293
293
293

DATE

09-05-2024
09-12-2024
09-19-2024
09-26-2024
10-03-2024
10-10-2024
10-17-2024
10-24-2024
10-31-2024
11-07-2024
11-21-2024
12-05-2024
12-18-2024

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0556

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
Partial?
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

(only printing the

K000000001
Location: Main
9275-176 46622
9275-175 46596
9275-174 46582
9275-173 46560
9275-173 46560
9275-172 46547
9275-172 46547
9275-171 46525
9275-170 46491

RELEASE
REL 296 22,000
REL 297 14,800
REL 298 12,600
REL 299 13,000
REL 300 12,600
REL 301 12,600
REL 302 12,000
REL 303 13,600
REL 304 11,800
REL 305 11,400
REL 306 10,200
REL 307 15,200
REL 308 10,000

K000000001
Location: Main
9357-136 46622
9357-136 46622
9357-135 46596
9357-135 46596
9357-134 46560
9357-134 46560
9357-134 46560
9357-133 46547
9357-132 46525

RELEASE
REL 71 5,300
REL 72 7,200
REL 73 5,300
REL 74 5,300
REL 75 7,200
REL 76 7,200
REL 77 5,300
REL 78 7,200
REL 79 6,700
REL 80 5,300
REL 81 5,300
REL 82 11,000
REL 83 5,300
REL 84 6,500
REL 85 5,300

first 15 lines)

KCC1349

09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/20/24
08/16/24
08/13/24

SHIPPED

5,265
35
12,265
35

35
5,300
5,365
1,900
5,000

BAL/DUE

71
72
70
71
70
69
68
68
68

09-05-2024
09-12-2024
09-19-2024
09-26-2024
10-03-2024
10-10-2024
10-17-2024
10-24-2024
10-31-2024
11-07-2024
11-14-2024
11-21-2024
11-27-2024
12-05-2024
12-12-2024

QTY CHG

+ 15,200
+ 10,000

QTY CHG

- 4,625
- 1,900

- 5,700
- 1,900

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

S/0: 9275-177

PREV DATE

12-30-99
12-30-99

S/0: 9357-137

PREV DATE

'l SHIPPED !!!

11,825
7,200

11,000
7,200

10-10-24
10-17-24

11-07-24
11-14-24



